®
3
0,5 1,5 2
1
1,5
2
2,5
3

F
L
F
8,5 8,524
126,5
107,5
72 73
R H N M N1 M1
mm mm mm mm mm mm
060 169 135 290 195 410
075 199 155 340 250 540
100 249 175 415 335 760
125 299 200 495 420 975
150 349 230 575 505 1195
200 449 275 730 680 1635
60 49 40 35 060-075-100-125-150-200 1,10 435MU040 *
70 49 50 35 060-075-100-125-150-200 1,15 435MU050 *
80 49 60 35 060-075-100-125-150-200 1,20 435MU060 *
96 49 76 35 060-075-100-125-150-200 1,30 435MU076 *
117 49 97 35 060-075-100-125-150-200 1,35 435MU097 *
123 49 103 35 060-075-100-125-150-200 1,45 435MU103 *
145 49 125 35 060-075-100-125-150-200 1,55 435MU125 *
170 49 150 35 060-075-100-125-150-200 1,70 435MU150 *
A435M *KM **
A435M *K **
CFC435M *KM
CFC435M *K